Ferrous Wear Meter plus
order at stcdirect.comrequest informationInteractive Brochure

Standard ASTM D8120 Standard Test Method for Ferrous
Debris Quantification
Ordering information
FG-K30258-KW FERROUS WEAR METER plus
(Note part number unchanged from FWM)
FG-K31388-KW FWM upgrade to FWM plus
(Includes grease kit and optional Calibration Certificate)
IH-K27972-KW Calibration Certificate
FG-K30368-KW FWM plus calibration - @PKW
Part Number FWM plus and Calibration options
FG-K30366-KW Spare Power Supply (UK, US and EU socket adaptors)
FG-K30362-KW Oil test tubes – 500 tests
FG-K31307-KW Grease kit – 25 tests
FG-K31170-KW Check Standards (High, Medium, Low)
Part Number Consumables and spares
FWM Grease Kit
Ferrous Wear Meter plus
Parker Kittiwakes Ferrous Wear Meter plus (FWM plus)